
Effective January 5, 2025 
 

Contra Costa County Official Court Reporters 

Note: When emailing a court email address, iCloud emails will be blocked for security purposes. Please use a 

different email to contact the court reporters at their court email address. 

 

Name Office Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Agno, Cydney 925.608.1038 cagno@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Branco, Janine 925.608.2411 jbranco@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Burnett, Jennifer 925.608.2506 jburn@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Busbee, Jennifer 925.608.1976 jbusbee@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Gaspar, Jennifer Antolin 925.608.2508 janto@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Gonzales, Lucy 925.608.2417 lgonz@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Gotsill, Gina 925.608.1144 ggots@contracosta.courts.ca.gov or 
gotsillgina@gmail.com 

Greenwald, Dianne 925.608.2788 dgreenwald@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Grenier, Jaime 925.608.2558 jgren@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Hards, Christin 925.608.1052 chards@contracosta.courts.ca.gov  

Maltbie, Jeanine 925.608.2432 jmalt@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Maxim, Robert 925.608.1047 rmaxim@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Poole, Raquel 925.608.2585 rpoole@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Popper, Monica 925.608.1517 mpopp@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Reyes, Monique 925.608.1054 mreyes@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Robles, Claudia 925.608.2513 crobl@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Russo, Sylvia 510.942.2025 sruss@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Salazar, Andrea 925.608.2222 asala@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Smith, Lauren 925.608.1046 lsmith@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Thompson, Sarah 925.608.2511 sthom1@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Villaspin, Diana 925.608.2944 dvill@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

Walden, Sandy 925.608.2427 swald@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 
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